o)

Dia

Mie

Jue

Vie

Sab

Dom

Lun

Mar

Mie

Jue

Fecha

04/12/2024

05/12/2024

06/12/2024

07/12/2024

08/12/2024

09/12/2024

10/12/2024

11/12/2024

12/12/2024

TINERARI
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#
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Barco Msc Poesia

Puerto

Buenos Aires,

Argentina

Montevideo,
Uruguay

Navegacion

Camboriu,
Brasil

llhabela, Brasil

Rio de Janeiro,

Brasil

Navegacion

Navegacion

Buenos Aires,

Argentina

www.federada.com/turismo

Arribo

07:00

09:00

09:00

07:00

08:00

Partida

18:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

16:00
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